1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 312, the first engrossment, as follows:
1.2	Page 1, line 18, delete "child" and insert "juvenile"
1.3	Page 1, line 22, delete everything before the comma and insert "any other permanency
1.4	disposition under section 260C.515"
1.5	Page 2, line 1, delete "prior to" and insert "at"
1.6	Page 2, line 33, strike everything after the period
1.7	Page 2, strike line 34
1.8	Page 3, strike lines 1 to 4
1.9	Page 3, line 10, before the second period, insert ", except the amendment striking
1.10	paragraph (i) is effective the day following final enactment"
1.11	Page 3, delete lines 12 to 18
1.12	Page 3, line 19, delete "(b)" and delete " <u>\$</u> " and insert " <u>\$192,000</u> " and after " <u>2022</u> "
1.13	insert "and \$215,000 in fiscal year 2023 are" and delete "is"
1.14	Page 3, line 31, delete "July 1, 2022" and insert "January 1, 2023" and delete everything

1.15 after the first period